SiRUSA

[EHRRAEHEZ4E
INSTRUCTIONS BOOK & PARTS LIST

JASL-AGS100




LhRES 48
10 ZEE R
(i AR ERAERUR 52 35 HA B éRr
2 lEstEE
4/ INECSES TR B 88 & B IIZESE
3 REEEE
4/ &SRS RERE B L8 & 2R SE
4 FERTE
AT R E
5 JERARETE
MR B R AR R S TR T S 00 IR AR B A T RHE R
6 : KSRINAE
FESTRRFHATRIR EUCRHEEE. - f25 TIERER
7 * WokthRE
A R A ~ okt~ IR E R L T R RS = R
8 — A E
PREEPREEEE ~ AR E R B P S A M R - 5E AR R B AR ][R
9 : ERSRIEVE
BTaR1R R R R R ) et o IR SR A VAR R
10 : SRERRERE
SBR[V FERE R e PR SR B (R B R IE A
11 B R R R PR EER E
A [E R DR F 4 (R R R A B R i Se SRV B SR



BENE(
BT
R PR A T B M 4 B T R P I L R

AR LUK A R e
WERERA 1 5 FHEIRIERT T HESh 2 SEFIERET A A AE - oz 3 s TRIRIEEE 4
Fe FHRIRIEE A =%

S , r
. r‘-; 2 |
LT |
) )‘E@' , TP
HA3 S IR 3 4 Q2 T2 WA SEi2ig
A S TR AT AR ] 2 PA=E = TR e Y] e



BURERE
BRI E A EE A HERB R EE R A - SORREREI TR - BiEEais

BT BAARELEE -
FERA AR A RS A AR E (VSR FERERT - TR E S 8 DL i pe s

T JIAEATRH A U B B2 7] -

B E %.__ =

@<

t [
o L :4 —
- — r ‘Eq‘ I

AR

I = AN
5 ) s S m——
o ~
- fﬁ j
-

BYEUME, RERCEREENEES2EY

WIS (5 FH R Bl
TR (E R SRBHRE LU WORIBHRR & RS B IR R IO BRRR R R R BB 1 9RA0 2

SR 2 BB ORI BRI AT HE KR A e B S E i | -




FEFEERED © ORI 4 FATHEIRRNT ] RED - BEEISE IR IR E -

“he ] oI

e

L
B2 E
EC S ST T
et QR G5 R IR AR AL
WOk} 5F Y5 R A% 1 R R B HliE 1 A
EERTHL A ERE
JEE 4R A AR TR E
SERCELE JE4RET RGeS E AR
SZNEELTIN 2.3 1-4 BYPTHIEEE
FAESTEE 1.2 1-2 EEETIEEE
PR RRE BRI % FTRFT AR AR I A EL HR R Bl e 48
ZELR FrRLR BRRATTA T A 2R 4R
el bRy FrRLZ B A BrG a4




E[ECYri] FRRURET SR
gy FEL & 1S ST
RLAE ST BRI ELAE ST PR %
LIEEST FARU R4S ST RS
BYIREEmA 85 65-120 HAE R LA

B 4R A ] 3 3-5 TERS AR bt e RS R S 8
L EES S 4 2-8 [CEES S Gt
FCAE ST ST E 4-10 FLAE ST ST R
HIRESTRIE 15 10-20 HIRE ST RIS RE
FEERH BRI EUR
R[] [ G BRI e B O] [ R

HERHAEEERF RIS | 2 2-5 FIERS BB BRI BRGL
PrRERFEAL |2 1-3 HEEHE R EN R AR TR
BB RRORAERF 1 1-2 JIERRF S H R B TR 4R s
BIERENTERFH 1 1-3 SRR E
LRSI SGIN 8 5-10 SRS E

TR BNV 2 1-10 s ES

IR SRAE R RN 2 2-10 JIERRF BLENVCR

WSREN 2 2-10 R RENFIRFHRE
WORHHER BB 2 2-10 WORHT AR RN

Wkt Eh{ERF ] 7 5-10 Wk Eh Rl E
AR 5 3-10 2§ HEIE A R E)
RAETRATR 8 5-10 ZEFt Z e




E—

e
[
Jr—

HH

O i 600 600 ERARIS SRR R E (R B0
L IRE = 800 800 SEEhesinEsE (FRHEEREA B30
(5] i ) R A 90 90 BT R A (R ELD

TR B T R 65 60-80 R[] [ AR

DA A 500 500 EHAAEERNE (EHREL
TR RS ] 1 1 BRG] (FERR BT
BEAREY 120 120-150 REMILENE R R RIRE

EEt A 360 360 HEEtAEE (RSO

AT A 85 70-90 e R AR

ZE SRS A 28 28-35 TR E

RIAEAIE 205 205 BEERHUE

R B 50 50-60 115 B R B

EUgRZESTEE 2.5 2-4 CARZEST SRR E

[ —
[ —
——
S —
——
I ——
- =4

ERERE




B EEHEER

SRR © R

FE N RERnE
il BB .
BEREENE | veo oo~ | VES BHETRNE
St 1 R | mmszzmE
EHEEIEIE i
| |
NO YES
U U RS
IREREERT [——NO——p| EEAER ; Pplasil
e A8VEEIHE RS
| |
YES NO
S ERESRL - 5
e, EREREE | oo | EAEEEE
el RAEEFPR TR
BT
BETRGE
LT [
Rl

A



HERETERET © ARt SRR

_ TR . _
WEREES |___VES 52 4m0g 5 ___NO taEple-x4M5
FEREN = ﬁﬁgfgggﬁ 1 smemms

| | |
NO YES YES
T
EEaER A eSS
R s Sk
AEEERe
|
NO YES
AT N
EEEET SiRET
- S
TRHEE A A
— BAREAN
T | BEOURT | esy| ammmaz
i T EEEE
15
| | |
YES NO NO NO
WESERT . T
SR %ﬁg%ﬁf EEERET
- A s
|
YES
e REEREE
e PR=Eesgioy
S SRS
s TR

A



14

1455 =L HE izl
AGS-1 B2 178 1
AGS-2 [ER R SR L 1
AGS-3 B2 D B 1
AGS-4 B S 1
AGS-5 [ER ¥R 1
AGS-6 EE 1
AGS-7 [ERBISZ ZRIEFE IR 1
AGS-8 [ERRISZ2R-1 1
AGS-9 [ERR E AT 1
AGS-10 [ERRIZ2R-2 1
AGS-11 EfUE 1
AGS-12 [ 4R 5 BL =% 1
AGS-13 i AR 15 BL 23 1
AGS-14 FHRB 4 1 M5X30
AGS-15 ANEE 44 1 M3X10
AGS-16 ANEE 44 1 M3X12
AGS-17 TR 4% 1 M5X8
AGS-18 ANEE % 2 M5X16
AGS-19 ANEE 2 M5X25
AGS-20 ANEE 44 2 M3X6
AGS-21 AR 2 M5X16
AGS-22 EE R4 2 M6X10
AGS-23 ANEE 44 2 M6X25




1455 =L HE ik
AGS-24 fEmEER-1 1
AGS-25 RO #ER-2 1
AGS-26 fEmEER-3 1
AGS-27 SRR e 2
AGS-28 BirElEs 1
AGS-29 ANEE 4 4 M5X12
AGS-30 AR 2 M5X12
AGS-31 INEfREET 1 M5-50
AGS-32 ANEE 4 2 M6X10
AGS-33 ANEE 2 M4X10
AGS-34 ANEE 4 2 M5X50
AGS-35 ANEE 2 M5X12

10




I HiE = i 5% HiE = fHax
AGS-36 | Exkmih 1 AGS-54 | JEEHE[EIR-2 1

AGS-37 | &38m 1 AGS-55 | A/NEIR 44 2 M6X25
AGS-38 | 2% 1 AGS-56 | BEF 1244 4 M6X10
AGS-39 | S 1 AGS-57 | A/NEIR 44 1 M6X40
AGS-40 | St 1 AGS-58 | /NAIR44 2 M6X25
AGS-41 | Bt 1 AGS-59 | A/NAIE44 2 M6X40
AGS-42 | JeEhszZR-1 1 AGS-60 | FHRIR4% 1 M6X17
AGS-43 | JtEhszER-2 1 AGS-61 | RA/NAIE44 1 M4X10
AGS-44 | YtiEh-1 1 AGS-62 | A/NEIR A4 2 M5X25
AGS-45 | YeEEEiR-1 1 AGS-63 | A/NAIR44 4 M6X20
AGS-46 | Yti#h-2 1 AGS-64 | A/NEIR A4 2 M6X40
AGS-47 | Yt#h-3 1 AGS-65 | fiEth 1

AGS-48 | Em eI 1

AGS-49 | RKFE R EUEA 1

AGS-50 | {BRiERRLFE R 1

AGS-51 | &38f 1

AGS-52 | fBEEK=R 1

AGS-53 | fBRIERSZZR 1

11




5% = = Ha R = = ek
AGS-66 | H%EASZZR-1 1 AGS-81 | A/NAEIR44 2 M6X70
AGS-67 | H4EASTZR-2 1 AGS-82 | A/NAIR 44 2 M4X16
AGS-68 | t%R%E)EEE 1 AGS-83 | ¥ [EIEEA/NEIE4L 3 M4X8
AGS-69 | T{E#R-1 1 AGS-84 | JLEEANBIRA 14 M3X8
AGS-70 | RIKEH 1 AGS-85 | R/NAEIZ44 2 M4X10
AGS-71 | &Ik 1 AGS-86 | A/NAE#A 3 M3X8
AGS-72 | IRIKEE 1 AGS-87 | /NETiR 1

AGS-73 | FhE=S 1

AGS-74 | TE#R-2 1

AGS-75 | fIZE#R 1

AGS-76 | AIZR 1

AGS-77 | EHE4A 1

AGS-78 | A/NAIRA4 2 M4X25

AGS-79 | ANBR4 1 M4X10

AGS-80 | A/NAIRA 2 M6X25

12




64..

5% =1 = et
AGS-88 TAER 4 1
AGS-89 Esh-2 1
AGS-90 B 1
AGS-91 HAMRER 1
AGS-92 TAEMRE RS 22 1
AGS-93 PAVEELEEES 6 M5X16
AGS-94 PAVEELEEES 4 M4X16

13




5% ey = & 5% ey = fHax
AGS-95 | EfIRIERES 2 AGS-104 | ZEFT12 4% 1 M6X50
AGS-96 | EBUiRERZEZ 2R 1 AGS-105 | R/NAIR 44 1 M8X35
AGS-97 | EFTiEEIIR 1 AGS-106 | A/ IR 44 2 M5X150
AGS-98 | fuZE 1 AGS-107 | #2118 1 M5
AGS-99 | :BEEER 1 AGS-108 | A/NAE#4 1 M5X25
AGS-100 | & futkEsBh sl 1 AGS-109 | A/ IR 44 1 M5X16
AGS-101 | =121 1 AGS-110 | A/NARE#4 2 M6X20
AGS-102 | B 1 AGS-111 | #2118 1 M6
AGS-103 | hedEsz22-1 1

14




1575 =i} HE ik 1575 =] HE ik

AGS-112 | H RGN AL 1 AGS-126 | JEBRIE-1 1

AGS-113 | FUMCE 5] 1 AGS-127 | JEHR 2

AGS-114 | f&FF 1 AGS-128 | figid 7 78-2 1

AGS-115 | HfUMET 1 AGS-129 | EfrFE 1

AGS-116 | JE 1 AGS-130 | JEHHEPE-2 1

AGS-117 | EfirkE 1 AGS-131 | N/SFAER4R 4 | M6X65
AGS-118 | JERHHK 2 AGS-132 | N/SFEZR4% 2 | M6X20
AGS-119 | 7K JEE 1 AGS-133 | N/SAER4% 2 | M4X10
AGS-120 | JigfHizEas 1 AGS-134 | N/SFEZR4% 2 | M4X20
AGS-121 | 4&ET 23T 1 AGS-135 | N7SFER4R 1 | M5X20
AGS-122 | 4&{E=s 1 AGS-136 | N7SFATZR4% 4 | M5X16
AGS-123 | F-{EiZIlE 1 | M14 AGS-137 | f2FT 1 | M6
AGS-124 | {HIgEs 1 AGS-138 | J[EFEN N A IRLA 2 | M4X10
AGS-125 | {HElas 242 1 AGS-139 | N/ FEIELA 2 | M5X140

15



145 278 HE | B 14 5% 2 HE 5
AGS-140 | YiHT228-2 1 AGS-159 | AHERHE EFT 1
AGS-141 | SRR ELE 1 AGS-160 | HTRIFF 1
AGS-142 | Wikt =7 28-3 1 AGS-161 | WRHTZ22-5 1
AGS-143 | HERL L RS 1 AGS-162 | TR 2E-6 1
AGS-144 | JORLRELIE 1 AGS-163 | JiuiHi 1
AGS-145 | SRl SAGT HFEE) 7 28 1 AGS-164 | EIFEN /S AR 2 | M5X10
AGS-146 | AGRLEEL 1 AGS-165 | F-miEas 3 | M8X25
AGS-147 | URHR T EE S 1 AGS-166 | #4H 3 M8X35X4
AGS-148 | UTEHREL 1 AGS-167 | PN/SFIEL% 2 | M6X16
AGS-149 | REEGERRK-1 1 AGS-168 | N/SFAIRZA 1 M6X16
AGS-150 | FEEfE 2 AGS-169 | EHiZs% 2 | M8X40
AGS-151 | URHAGLIE 1 AGS-170 | 1ZiE 1 | M8
AGS-152 | URHEFT 1 AGS-171 | NN FIR4R 1 | M8X90
AGS-153 | WSR2 28 1 AGS-172 | N/ FAIESR 2 | M5X12
AGS-154 | R #E&-2 1 AGS-173 | N7SFlEs% 2 | M5X12
AGS-155 | Ui 2¢E-4 1 AGS-174 | N/ FiE4% 2 | M8X40
AGS-156 | HGEHEFT 1 AGS-175 | N FlEL4% 2 | M6X20
AGS-157 | UGEHF 1 AGS-176 | N FalEL4% 1 | M8X25
AGS-158 | FHTRHFF 7 28 1 AGS-177 | FHEIEL4 1 | M8X20

AGS-178 | WO Z2E-1 1

16




179

R = g= Ha

AGS-179 B4R TR 1

AGS-180 g1 7] 1

AGS-181 By J JHEEH 1

AGS-182 & E T 1

AGS-183 B4R SREL 1

AGS-184 FRERREL 1

AGS-185 Y AU$EGH 1

AGS-186 7S R4 1 M3X22
AGS-187 PAVzELEAAS 1 M3X20
AGS-188 7S AR 2 M3X20
AGS-189 7S FE R4 2 M3X6
AGS-190 7SR 4% 2 M3X6
AGS-191 4R H 1

17




5% ZHE 2= H
AGS-192 REEA -1 1
AGS-193 fELEL E i HE-2 2
AGS-194 B E A 1
AGS-195 LR AR 1
AGS-196 fE EERR 1
AGS-197 AR NEER 1
AGS-198 Warallin 1
AGS-199 TEALHH 2
AGS-200 7N RS 6 M5X16
AGS-201 EIEITHA 7S A R4 5 M4X8
AGS-202 EIEITHA 7S A R4 2 M4X12

18




A
~|
I

24V+48V

X001 AfBBA C236  B6P  —
X003 EeflEn  BA

X005 BmfeRd  B10P

X007 Wifeia R8P

X011 efifiElieas B12P

X012 Rpaiediss  B12°P
X013 By SEGRE  B12P

B!

& _
LV.W D §5) (b4 @@@@r@@@ 5.@@2. E;;@@E@

X000 Z HgA €235 = 1] J—

FX3U-32MT

z X0 SER% BA2P

©

@D

®

@ e —
® _ =R
@

@ () (V) @@é@@@@@@@%@@@@y

— — — Y004 HREREW Y4 Y5 BE B14P
Y005 EWSH Y5 Y4 B8 R14P
Y006 BfIFSIE B14P
] YOO7 BESH + B H14P

BRI

Y014 REHN 4P
Y017 BRIAMEST ~ H4P

Y010 HESH H14P
o L] N ] | Y011 RS M8 H14P
_ i Y012 HSE H14°P
i Y013 RREM A14P
|

19



SRR B

® o
L
5%
- L) [P smmea
=R
N esumm E 6- HiR A
5 e
= [Co]
= [ e 7|
. [Co]]
74 s
=
r.
%7%‘*“ ‘lﬁ 7- WA
I
B
S w08mmm )
B -] 10-FAZE ST
5 e Er— 12- 8kl
5 s o
o | (o]
— e o
= [Fe]
S 1ssam .
= [CoT]
= )
= 13-%n=m
%17%'%&% ﬁ 17-SABE R T
Bin
% 118 it
5 11-Bekiks
=

20



— NnAM M\ =
K‘ SMARIB BRI S

KAULIN MFG. CO., LTD.
HRHERNNRRERN , AERERRAZ PR HE 2 ERRIMNRNENET BRI !
The specification and/or the equipment described in the instruction book and parts list
are subject to change because of modification with out previous notice
WCL-19AC01.NOV.2023



